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BROOKSIDE SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST

1/2 KINDERGARTEN

PLEASE LABEL ALL MATERIALS

1 Twistables Crayons, 8 /Pk

4 Glue Sticks, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .77 oz.

2 Washable Markers, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set

1 Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket

1 Bx Facial Tissue, Hypo-Allergenic, 126 Ct.

1 Headphones, Digital, Stereo w/Ear Cushion (not earbuds)

1 Primary Composition Book, K-2

1 Scissor, 5”, rounded



2023-24
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KINDERGARTEN

PLEASE LABEL ALL MATERIALS

1 Pk Twistables Crayons, 8 /Pk

1 Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, Asst. Colors

2 Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 8/Set

6 Elmer's Glue Sticks, Wash, All Purpose, Acid Free, White, .77oz.

1 Bx Tissues, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 126 Ct.

1 Headphone, Digital, Stereo w/Ear Cushion (not earbuds)

1 Composition Book, Primary K-2



2023-24
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FIRST GRADE

PLEASE LABEL ALL MATERIALS

2 Sharpies, Fine Point, Black

1 Colored Pencils, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set

1 Markers, Classic Colors, Fine Tip, 10/Set

1 Markers, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 10/Set

1 Sketch Book, Top Wirebound, 9" x 12", 70 Sht

1 Dz Pencils, #2.

2 Folders, Poly, 2 Pkt/Prong

1 Folders, 2 Pkt/Prong, 4Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw

1 Pencil Box, Plastic, 8.25" x 5.25" x 2"

2 Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow

2 Erasers, Pink, Large, Latex Free

2 Bx Crayola Crayons, Tuck Box, 24/Box

1 Pr SchoolKidz Scissors, 5", Pointed Tip, Latex Free

2 Bx Kleenex Facial Tissue, 'Kleenex', 144 Ct.

1 Headphone, Digital, Stereo w/Ear Cushion (not earbuds)



2023-24
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SECOND GRADE

PLEASE LABEL ALL MATERIALS

1 Over the ear headphones (not earbuds)

1 Mead composition book, K-2 Primary Journal, 100 shts

1 steno notepad (for math), 6x9, 80 shts

1 Clipboard, Hardboard, Letter Size 9x12

1 ruler (standard with metric)

1 half-inch 3-ring binder (with pockets inside covers)- for papers home

1 small plastic pencil box

1 large box of facial tissues for classroom supply

1 box of 48 crayons

1 scissors (5 inch, pointed)

6 large pink erasers

1 Pocket folder

3 highlighters
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THIRD GRADE

PLEASE LABEL ALL MATERIALS

1 School Smart Binder, 3 Ring, Durable, View, 1/2" with pockets

1 Crayon, 24 pack

1 Dry Erase Markers, Fine, 6/Pk, Asst.

1 3-subject notebook, (for writing)

1 Washable Markers, Classic Colors, Fine Tip, 10/Set

1 Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets (for reading)

1 Notebook, 3 Sub, WR, Perf, 120 Ct.

1 School Smart Binder, 3 Ring, Durable, View, 1/2"

3 Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, 3 Hole

1 Pencil Case, Zipper Fabric, 3-Hole w/Grommets, 10"x 6"

1 Dry Erase Eraser (can be a clean sock from home)

1 Pencil & Crayon Sharpener, Dbl Barrel, Canister

1 Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free

1 Pr Scissors, 5", Pointed Tip, Latex Free

1 Bx Facial Tissue, Hypo-Allergenic, 126 Ct.

1 Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set

1 Tape, Invisible, w/Dispenser, 3/4" x 650"

1 Pk Folders, 2 Pkt/Prong, 2Pk, Be/Rd

1 Headphones, Digital, Stereo w/Ear Cushion (not earbuds)
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FOURTH GRADE

PLEASE LABEL ALL MATERIALS

6 Poly Folders, 2 Pkt/Prong

2 Composition Book, Marble Cover, Wide Rule, 100 Sheets

3 Notebook, Spiral, Wide Rule, 70Ct

1 Storage Bin w/Lid, 14-3/4" x 11-1/4" x 8", 4 Gal

1 Earbuds, Wired, w/3.5mm Plug

1 Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Green

1 Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow

1 Crayola Markers, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 10/Set

1 Binder, 3 Ring, Economy, 1.5"

1 Pencils Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set

1 Bx Crayons, 24/Box

1 Bx Facial Tissue, Hypo-Allergenic, 126 Ct.

1 Scissor, 5", Pointed Tip, Latex Free

1 Glue, School, 4 oz., White
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FIFTH GRADE

PLEASE LABEL ALL MATERIALS

1 Earbuds, Wired, w/3.5mm Plug

1 Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Wide Tip, 10/Set

1 Ea School Smart Binder, 3 Ring, Economy, 2", Asst.

1 Ea CLI Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow

1 Ea Pentel Lead Refills, Pencil, .7 mm, 12/Pk

1 Ea SchoolKidz Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole w/Grommets, 10"x 6", Asst.

12 Pencil, Mechanical, Refillable, .7mm, Asst

1 Bx Scotties Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 126 Ct.

1 St SchoolKidz Dividers, 3 Ring, 5-Tab, 11" x 8.5", Asst.

3 Ea SchoolKidz Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black

1 Ea SchoolKidz Notebook, 1 Sub, WR, Perf, 70 Ct., Asst.

1 Pk SchoolKidz Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 100/Pk
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DLS SNYDER

Supply List 2023-2024 School Year:

● 5 boxes of tissues

● 2 changes of clothes (shirts, pants, underwear, socks)

● 4 packages of baby wipes or Wet Ones

● 2 packages of disinfectant wipes for surfaces

● 1 pocket folder

● Diapers/Pull ups (only if needed)

● Snacks. If you’d rather send in large quantities of snacks, please

put your child’s name on the box/bag.


